"THE COLUMN

Menu

Chips

Peanuts
Beef/Turkey Stick
Popcorn

French Fries
Nachos
Chicken Fingers/Fries

Pulled Pork Sandwich
(Topped with slaw & Pickles)

Roast Beef Dip
(Horseradish/mayo/Au Jus)

Pop

Bottled Water
Coffee (free refills)
Tea

$1.50
$2.00
$2.00
$2.50

$4.00
$12.00
$10.00
$8.00

$8.00

$2.00
$1.00
$2.00
$1.00



