

SNACKS

Chips	<mark>\$1.50</mark>
Peanuts	\$2.00
Beef/Turkey Stick	\$2.00
Popcorn	\$2.50

FOOD

French Fries	\$4.00
Nachos	\$12.00
Chicken Fingers/Fries	\$10.00
Pulled Pork Sandwich	\$8.00
(Topped with slaw & Pickles)	
Roast Beef Dip	\$8.00
(Horseradish/mayo/Au Jus)	

DRINKS

Pop	\$2.00
Bottled Water	\$1.00
Coffee (free refills)	\$2.00
Tea	\$1.00